
                                           
                                           
                                   Rocket JV Invite
                        Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                           Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI
                                           
                                   October 23, 2025
                                           
                           ========== Boys Fast ==========
                                           

  1.    28  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (19:59.4  99:57.0 1:20.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Owen Bartels            9    19:18.2
  2      2  Brody Brummer           9    19:39.4
  3      5  Andrew Garrity          11   20:05.9
  4      7  Sean Garrity            9    20:14.6
  5     13  Mishaal Jishin          10   20:38.9
  6   ( 22) Bode Li                 11   21:25.4
  7   ( 25) Quinton Dewey-Turner    11   21:30.5

  2.    62  Franklin                                    (20:36.9  103:04.5 0:27.1)
==========================================================
  1      8  Brady Capehart          12   20:23.4
  2      9  Nico Navarro            9    20:29.7
  3     12  Robert McEachran        10   20:38.4
  4     16  Aayen Mhatre            11   20:42.5
  5     17  Alex Fernandez          9    20:50.5
  6   ( 20) Kyle Schadler           12   21:21.7
  7   ( 23) Ramih Virk              11   21:26.2

  3.   100  West Allis Nathan Hale                      (21:07.9  105:39.5 3:00.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Landen Remer            9    19:40.3
  2      4  Dylan Ostrowski-Ne      9    20:05.8
  3     10  Iker Robles             11   20:34.9
  4     41  Nate Siepe-Pick         10   22:38.2
  5     42  Srihari Sathish Kuma    9    22:40.3
  6   ( 47) Esdra Garcia Aguil      9    23:03.3
  7   ( 59) James Kufalk            9    26:22.0

  4.   137  Cudahy-St. Francis                          (21:43.0  108:34.7 2:39.3)
==========================================================
  1     14  Ove Seleen              10   20:41.1
  2     15  Jayden Rodriguez Ve     9    20:42.0
  3     19  Isaac Delgado Agui      10   21:14.1
  4     40  Treyton Young           9    22:37.1
  5     49  Benjean Lara            9    23:20.4
  6   ( 51) Cristian Reilly         11   23:32.8



  5.   147  Westosha Central                            (21:50.3  109:11.3 1:02.8)
==========================================================
  1     21  Jack Stemler            12   21:24.0
  2     27  Thomas Verhaalen        9    21:39.5
  3     29  Jason Misicka           11   21:42.6
  4     32  Jakob Loecher           12   21:58.4
  5     38  Gavin Burnett           11   22:26.8
  6   ( 43) Erick Guadarrama        11   22:50.9
  7   ( 44) Bruno Gonzalez          11   22:52.7

  6.   147  Whitnall                                    (21:49.7  109:08.4 3:12.9)
==========================================================
  1      6  Dylan Bradley           10   20:06.4
  2     24  Alex Fabrocino          10   21:29.9
  3     30  Tegh Piton              11   21:45.3
  4     39  Michael Flores          10   22:27.5
  5     48  Joey Steinmeyer         11   23:19.3
  6   ( 54) Matthew Ailent          9    24:10.2
  7   ( 61) Rylan Sturma            11   27:18.6

  7.   154  South Milwaukee                             (23:22.0  116:49.610:51.1)
==========================================================
  1     11  Owen Spleha-auer        10   20:36.8
  2     18  Ben Guenette            9    20:51.7
  3     26  Ryu Kramer              9    21:35.6
  4     37  Finnian Quigley-bail    10   22:17.6
  5     62  Shawn Bachman           10   31:27.9

  8.   184  Mukwonago                                   (22:16.0  111:19.8 0:56.8)
==========================================================
  1     33  Grant Missall           10   21:59.8
  2     34  Charlie Johnson         10   22:06.7
  3     35  Quinn Starke            10   22:07.2
  4     36  Josh Anderson           12   22:09.5
  5     46  Jeffrey Kraus           10   22:56.6
  6   ( 50) Samuel Blaser           9    23:26.6
  7   ( 55) Connor McFadyen         9    24:22.0

  9.   213  Waukesha South                              (23:07.7  115:38.1 3:47.0)
==========================================================
  1     28  Marlowe Woodring        10   21:39.8
  2     31  Hayden Archambault      11   21:58.2
  3     45  Landon Holtz            9    22:55.1
  4     52  Timothy McFarlin        10   23:38.2
  5     57  Michael Christianson    9    25:26.8

 10.   290  Wauwatosa West                              (28:12.5  141:02.315:35.5)
==========================================================
  1     53  Pema Sherpa             12   23:51.2
  2     56  Nate Benedict           11   25:19.3



  3     58  Sam Wolf                11   25:38.3
  4     60  Jason Liang             10   26:46.8
  5     63  Braden Strauss          9    39:26.7
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Owen Bartels       9    New Berlin Eisenhower        19:18.2  6:13 
    2    2 Brody Brummer      9    New Berlin Eisenhower        19:39.4  6:20 
    3    3 Landen Remer       9    West Allis Nathan Hale       19:40.3  6:20 
    4      Chris Hilton       11   Racine Case                  19:45.9  6:22 
    5    4 Dylan Ostrowski-Ne 9    West Allis Nathan Hale       20:05.8  6:29 
    6    5 Andrew Garrity     11   New Berlin Eisenhower        20:05.9  6:29 
    7    6 Dylan Bradley      10   Whitnall                     20:06.4  6:29 
    8    7 Sean Garrity       9    New Berlin Eisenhower        20:14.6  6:31 
    9    8 Brady Capehart     12   Franklin                     20:23.4  6:34 
   10    9 Nico Navarro       9    Franklin                     20:29.7  6:36 
   11      Matthew Niebler    9    Kettle Moraine               20:33.0  6:37 
   12   10 Iker Robles        11   West Allis Nathan Hale       20:34.9  6:38 
   13      David Hertneky     10   Kettle Moraine               20:35.4  6:38 
   14   11 Owen Spleha-Auer   10   South Milwaukee              20:36.8  6:39 
   15   12 Robert McEachran   10   Franklin                     20:38.4  6:39 
   16   13 Mishaal Jishin     10   New Berlin Eisenhower        20:38.9  6:39 
   17   14 Ove Seleen         10   Cudahy-St. Francis           20:41.1  6:40 
   18      Aidan Miller       9    Waukesha North               20:41.9  6:40 
   19   15 Jayden Rodriguez V 9    Cudahy-St. Francis           20:42.0  6:40 
   20   16 Aayen Mhatre       11   Franklin                     20:42.5  6:40 
   21   17 Alex Fernandez     9    Franklin                     20:50.5  6:43 
   22   18 Ben Guenette       9    South Milwaukee              20:51.7  6:43 
   23   19 Isaac Delgado Agui 10   Cudahy-St. Francis           21:14.1  6:51 
   24      Haldan Yuhas       11   Racine Case                  21:17.0  6:51 
   25   20 Kyle Schadler      12   Franklin                     21:21.7  6:53 
   26   21 Jack Stemler       12   Westosha Central             21:24.0  6:54 
   27   22 Bode Li            11   New Berlin Eisenhower        21:25.4  6:54 
   28   23 Ramih Virk         11   Franklin                     21:26.2  6:54 
   29      Avery Lawler       9    Kenosha Tremper              21:27.1  6:55 
   30   24 Alex Fabrocino     10   Whitnall                     21:29.9  6:56 
   31   25 Quinton Dewey-Turn 11   New Berlin Eisenhower        21:30.5  6:56 
   32   26 Ryu Kramer         9    South Milwaukee              21:35.6  6:57 



   33   27 Thomas Verhaalen   9    Westosha Central             21:39.5  6:59 
   34   28 Marlowe Woodring   10   Waukesha South               21:39.8  6:59 
   35   29 Jason Misicka      11   Westosha Central             21:42.6  7:00 
   36   30 Tegh Piton         11   Whitnall                     21:45.3  7:01 
   37      Thomas Smith       11   New Berlin Eisenhower        21:55.9  7:04 
   38   31 Hayden Archambault 11   Waukesha South               21:58.2  7:05 
   39   32 Jakob Loecher      12   Westosha Central             21:58.4  7:05 
   40   33 Grant Missall      10   Mukwonago                    21:59.8  7:05 
   41      Maddox Henson      10   Franklin                     22:05.8  7:07 
   42   34 Charlie Johnson    10   Mukwonago                    22:06.7  7:07 
   43   35 Quinn Starke       10   Mukwonago                    22:07.2  7:08 
   44      Caleb Wesemann     11   Oak Creek                    22:08.0  7:08 
   45   36 Josh Anderson      12   Mukwonago                    22:09.5  7:08 
   46   37 Finnian Quigley-Ba 10   South Milwaukee              22:17.6  7:11 
   47   38 Gavin Burnett      11   Westosha Central             22:26.8  7:14 
   48   39 Michael Flores     10   Whitnall                     22:27.5  7:14 
   49      Garrison Landry    11   Racine Horlick               22:28.2  7:14 
   50      Fred Witherspoon   9    Racine Horlick               22:29.5  7:15 
   51      Kieran Swafford    9    New Berlin Eisenhower        22:30.8  7:15 
   52      Enzo Velasco       12   Franklin                     22:34.9  7:17 
   53      Dielo Wendel       11   Franklin                     22:35.3  7:17 
   54   40 Treyton Young      9    Cudahy-St. Francis           22:37.1  7:17 
   55   41 Nate Siepe-Pick    10   West Allis Nathan Hale       22:38.2  7:18 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   42 Srihari Sathish Ku 9    West Allis Nathan Hale       22:40.3  7:18 
   57   43 Erick Guadarrama   11   Westosha Central             22:50.9  7:22 
   58   44 Bruno Gonzalez     11   Westosha Central             22:52.7  7:22 
   59   45 Landon Holtz       9    Waukesha South               22:55.1  7:23 
   60   46 Jeffrey Kraus      10   Mukwonago                    22:56.6  7:24 
   61      Nico Bieker        10   Racine Case                  23:01.6  7:25 
   62   47 Esdra Garcia Aguil 9    West Allis Nathan Hale       23:03.3  7:26 
   63      Mason Brier        9    Waukesha West                23:08.4  7:27 
   64   48 Joey Steinmeyer    11   Whitnall                     23:19.3  7:31 
   65   49 Benjean Lara       9    Cudahy-St. Francis           23:20.4  7:31 
   66   50 Samuel Blaser      9    Mukwonago                    23:26.6  7:33 
   67      Max Leonard        10   Racine Case                  23:27.8  7:34 
   68   51 Cristian Reilly    11   Cudahy-St. Francis           23:32.8  7:35 



   69   52 Timothy McFarlin   10   Waukesha South               23:38.2  7:37 
   70      Caleb Schepker     9    Westosha Central             23:41.2  7:38 
   71      River Massouh      9    Kenosha Tremper              23:49.7  7:41 
   72   53 Pema Sherpa        12   Wauwatosa West               23:51.2  7:41 
   73      Alan Syvertson     9    Waukesha North               24:00.0  7:44 
   74   54 Matthew Ailent     9    Whitnall                     24:10.2  7:47 
   75      Mason June         9    Franklin                     24:10.3  7:47 
   76   55 Connor McFadyen    9    Mukwonago                    24:22.0  7:51 
   77      Caden Schilling    9    Waukesha North               24:43.9  7:58 
   78      Cole Galley        9    Westosha Central             25:04.7  8:05 
   79      Sam Lazzar         11   New Berlin Eisenhower        25:11.1  8:07 
   80   56 Nate Benedict      11   Wauwatosa West               25:19.3  8:09 
   81   57 Michael Christians 9    Waukesha South               25:26.8  8:12 
   82      Josh Espinosa      9    Racine Horlick               25:32.4  8:14 
   83   58 Sam Wolf           11   Wauwatosa West               25:38.3  8:16 
   84      Davis Cady         11   New Berlin Eisenhower        25:41.5  8:17 
   85      Kadin King         9    Waukesha West                26:05.0  8:24 
   86   59 James Kufalk       9    West Allis Nathan Hale       26:22.0  8:30 
   87      Brian De Leon      12   West Allis Central           26:22.7  8:30 
   88      Garrett James      12   Westosha Central             26:34.5  8:34 
   89   60 Jason Liang        10   Wauwatosa West               26:46.8  8:38 
   90      Nicholas Floreani  9    Westosha Central             27:06.3  8:44 
   91   61 Rylan Sturma       11   Whitnall                     27:18.6  8:48 
   92      Payson Vahovick    10   West Allis Nathan Hale       30:10.3  9:43 
   93   62 Shawn Bachman      10   South Milwaukee              31:27.9 10:08 
   94      Jack Anacker       10   Kettle Moraine               35:08.2 11:19 
   95   63 Braden Strauss     9    Wauwatosa West               39:26.7 12:42 
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